
2024 Seton Track & Field Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time Level

Wednesday 3/27/2024 Skyline Open PAC 4:00pm V

Friday 4/5/2024 Coaches Classic Ross High School 4:30pm V

Wednesday 4/10/2024 JV Series #1 PAC 4:30pm JV

Thursday 4/11/2024 Harrison JV Invitational Harrison High School 4:30pm JV

Friday 4/12/2024 Harrison Invitational Harrison High School 4:30pm V

Wednesday 4/17/2024 JV Series #2 St. Xavier High School 4:30pm JV

Wednesday 4/17/2024 Elder Chic-Fil-A JV PAC 4:30pm JV

Thursday 4/18/2024 Elder Chic-Fil-A Invitational
**Senior Night**

PAC 4:15pm V

Tuesday 4/23/2024 JV Series #3 LaSalle High School 4:30pm JV

Thursday 4/25/2024 East Central JV Invitational East Central High School 5:00pm JV

Friday 4/26/2024 East Central Invitational East Central High School 5:00pm V

Wednesday 5/1/2024 JV Series #4 Harrison High School 4:30pm JV

Thursday 5/2/2024 Best of the West Oak Hills High School 4:00pm V

Saturday 5/4/2024 Best of the West JV Oak Hills High School 10:00am JV

Tuesday 5/7/2024 GGCL V & JV Prelims LaSalle High School 4:15pm V & JV

Thursday 5/9/2024 GGCL V & JV Finals St. Xavier High School 5:00pm V & JV

Wednesday 5/15/2024 District Prelims Ross High School 4:00pm V

Friday 5/17/2024 District Finals Ross High School 4:00pm V

Wednesday 5/22/2024 Regional Championships Wayne High School 5:00pm V

Friday 5/24/2024 Regional Championships Wayne High School 5:00pm V

Friday 5/31/24 State Championships Welcome Stadium 10:00am V

Saturday 6/1/2024 State Championships Welcome Stadium 9:00am V


